[bookmark: _heading=h.gjdgxs]  GOLDEN CROSS DRESSAGE
Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
[bookmark: _heading=h.30j0zll]CLASS:1   TEST: INTRO 1 (2024) T STRAPP OW
	Time
	N
	Horse
	Rider
	Score
	Co
	%
	Pl

	10.24
	45
	ROY
	L BIRCH
	153.0
	
	69.5
	1st

	10.30
	32
	BALLINAVODE LADY
	S CROUCH
	149.0
	
	67.3
	2nd


[bookmark: _heading=h.1fob9te]Short Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

[bookmark: _heading=h.3znysh7]
CLASS:2  TEST: PR 1 (2024)     JUDGE: T STRAPP OW
Short Arena
Don’t forget  numbers are required to be displayed on both sides
[bookmark: _heading=h.2et92p0]
	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	10.37
	44
	U
	FLO
	L PILBEAM
	173.0
	
	69.2
	1st

	10.45
	45
	U
	ROY
	L BIRCH
	170.0
	
	68.0
	2nd

	10.52
	46
	U
	STINKY
	L POWELL
	163.0
	
	65.2
	3rd



Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS:3   TEST: PR 5(2024)   JUDGE: A BRUNTON GT
Long Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	N
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	10.30
	1
	B
	RYEHILL PRINCESS
	T FREEDMAN
	DNA
	-
	-
	-

	10.37
	35
	U
	MINELLA RISING
	K LLOYD
	133.0
	
	63.3
	4th

	10.45
	40
	U
	REMBRANDTS KIRBY
	L WILLIAMS
	144.5
	
	68.8
	2nd

	10.52
	31
	S
	SANDLINGS MCQUEEN
	D MORGAN
	143.0
	40.5
	68.1
	2nd

	11.00
	45
	U
	ANNIE
	L PILBEAM
	140.5
	
	66.9
	3rd

	11.07
	5
	S
	RAVENS PRIMITIVE FLIGHT
	T JOYCE
	141.0
	41
	67.1
	3rd

	11.15
	38
	G
	CAIRNVIEW HIGHLIGHT
	S BRABROOK
	-
	-
	-
	-

	11.22
	31
	U
	NITALIS
	S CHAMBERS
	154.0
	
	73.3
	1st

	11.30
	12
	S
	WHISKEY ROYALE
	L PILBEAM
	148.5
	41.5
	70.7
	1st


Please ride inside the arena whilst waiting to start your test for all classes
CLASS: 4   TEST: N3(2024)     JUDGE : T STRAPP OW
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.07
	1
	B
	RYEHILL PRINCESS
	T FREEDMAN
	-
	-
	-
	-

	11.15
	3
	S
	MESSI
	S RODGERS
	173.0
	43.5
	69.2
	1st

	11.22
	33
	U
	CULMORE JJ
	D SMITH
	165.5
	
	66.2
	1st

	11.30
	34
	U
	ALL THAT JAZZ
	K WHITEMAN
	157.5
	
	63.0
	2nd


[bookmark: _heading=h.tyjcwt]
[bookmark: _heading=h.3dy6vkm]CLASS: 5   TEST:N5 (2024)   JUDGE: A BRUNTON GT
Long Arena
Don’t forget numbers are required to be displayed on both sides

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.45
	3
	S
	MESSI
	S RODGERS
	219.5
	44
	73.1
	2nd

	11.52
	6
	S
	CASTOR H Z
	A CORNWALL
	206.5
	40.5
	68.8
	3rd

	12.00
	12
	S
	WHISKEY ROYALE
	L PILBEAM
	229.5
	44.5
	76.5
	1st

	12.07
	40
	U
	REMBRANDTS KIRBY
	L WILLIAMS
	206.0
	
	68.6
	2nd

	12.15
	31
	U
	NITALIS
	S CHAMBERS
	225.5
	
	75.1
	1st

	12.22
	30
	U
	RED
	P HERRING
	WD
	
	
	



CLASS: 6   TEST: EL1 UNAFF (2024)    JUDGE: T STRAPP
Short Arena

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	11.45
	33
	U
	CULMORE JJ
	D SMITH
	193.0
	
	66.5
	1st

	11.52
	36
	U
	PEANUT
	J ROWLINSON
	188.0
	
	64.8
	2nd



CLASS:7   TEST: EL 5 (2024)   JUDGE;  A BRUNTON GT
	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	12.37
	36
	U
	PEANUT
	J ROWLINSON
	197.0
	
	61.5
	1st

	12.45
	6
	B
	CASTOR H Z
	A CORNWALL
	200.0
	39
	62.5
	1st

	12.52
	4
	B
	MR VUITTON
	J CHANDLER
	193.5
	37.5
	60.4
	2nd

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


[bookmark: _heading=h.1t3h5sf]


CLASS:8   TEST: M4 (2024)   JUDGE: 

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



CLASS:9   TEST: M6 (2024)     JUDGE: 

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



[bookmark: _heading=h.4d34og8]CLASS:10   TEST: AM 6 (2024)   JUDGE : A BRUNTON

	TIME
	NO
	L
	HORSE
	RIDER
	SCORE
	CO
	%
	PL

	1.05
	2
	S
	HERTZZACK GRONVANG
	L HEALEY
	242.0
	42.5
	67.2
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



